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1.Wettkampf

Stand Nachname Vorname Verein Mannschaft Startzeit Disziplin

43 ANTONOVA Varvara PSV Olympia Berlin e.V. PSV Olympia Berlin 08.10.2025 00:00 KK 3x20 1. Wettkampf

43 RUTHSATZ Frank PSV Olympia Berlin e.V. PSV Olympia Berlin I 08.10.2025 00:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

45 BENNEWITZ Rainer PSV Olympia Berlin e.V. PSV Olympia Berlin II 08.10.2025 00:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

46 BENNEWITZ Rainer PSV Olympia Berlin e.V. PSV Olympia Berlin 08.10.2025 00:00 KK 3x20 1. Wettkampf

47 RUTHSATZ Frank PSV Olympia Berlin e.V. PSV Olympia Berlin 08.10.2025 00:00 KK 3x20 1. Wettkampf

42 ANTONOVA Varvara PSV Olympia Berlin e.V. PSV Olympia Berlin II 08.10.2025 11:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

43 BENITZ Ines Bockau 08.10.2025 11:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

44 BENITZ Ralf Bockau 08.10.2025 11:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

45 ECKARDT Alexander Sportschützen Kastl Sportschützen Kastl 08.10.2025 11:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

46 GRAßMANN-JESCHKE Nadine Schützengilde zu LübbenSchützengilde zu Lübben 08.10.2025 11:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

48 HEIDER Jan PSV Olympia Berlin e.V. PSV Olympia Berlin 08.10.2025 11:00 KK 3x20 1. Wettkampf

43 WINTER Benjamin PSV Olympia Berlin e.V. PSV Olympia Berlin III 08.10.2025 12:30 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

44 RADDATZ Andreas SGi 1418 zu Bernau 08.10.2025 12:30 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

42 HENTZE Andreas Sgi zu Köpenick e.V. 08.10.2025 14:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

43 ECKARDT Alexander Sportschützen Kastl Spotschützen Kastl 08.10.2025 14:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

42 WISCHNEWSKY Michael PSV Olympia Berlin e.V. PSV Olympia Berlin I 08.10.2025 15:30 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

43 HEIDER Jan PSV Olympia Berlin e.V. PSV Olympia Berlin I 08.10.2025 15:30 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

44 MARTENS Hendrik PSV Olympia Berlin e.V. PSV Olympia Berlin II 08.10.2025 15:30 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

45 DR. KLÜNDER Reinhard Sgi zu Köpenick e.V. 08.10.2025 15:30 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

47 TIPPMANN Jens BSBV 1991 08.10.2025 15:30 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

52 LOBASIUK Slawomir PSV Olympia Berlin e.V. PSV Olympia Berlin I 08.10.2025 16:00 KK 3x20 1. Wettkampf

42 EICK Rene PSV Olympia Berlin e.V. PSV Olympia Berlin II 08.10.2025 17:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

43 KÄSTNER Günter SGi 1418 zu Bernau 08.10.2025 17:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

44 HILLIGER Sven HSV Söllichau 08.10.2025 17:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

45 HETTFLEISCH Guido SGi 1418 zu Bernau 08.10.2025 17:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

46 KNOSPE Michele SGi 1418 zu Bernau 08.10.2025 17:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

47 RALLE Marlon PSV Olympia Berlin e.V. PSV Olympia Berlin III 08.10.2025 17:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

48 KNOSPE Anke SGi 1418 zu Bernau 08.10.2025 17:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

42 VON BREDOW Heike NBSG 08.10.2025 18:30 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

43 SZREDER Andrzej Wrocław 08.10.2025 18:30 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

44 LEIMBACH Rick SGi 1418 zu Bernau SGi 1418 zu Bernau 08.10.2025 18:30 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

45 RICHTER Saskia Schützengilde zu Lübben 08.10.2025 18:30 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

46 WINTER Marco PSV Olympia Berlin e.V. PSV Olympia Berlin II 08.10.2025 18:30 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

47 MATTLER Simone Schützengilde zu Lübben 08.10.2025 18:30 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

48 LOBASIUK Slawomir PSV Olympia Berlin e.V. PSV Olympia Berlin I 08.10.2025 18:30 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf
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42 EDELMANN Tobias SG Bockau SG Bockau 11.10.2025 10:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

43 JOHANNES Guhr SG Bockau SG Bockau 11.10.2025 10:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

44 EDELMANN Matthias SG Bockau SG Bockau 11.10.2025 10:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

45 LOSERT Stefan Sgi zu Köpenick e.V. 11.10.2025 10:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

46 SZABADOS Richard Czech veterans Czech veterans 11.10.2025 10:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

47 FLEMMING Jörg SV Sportschiessen Petkus e.VPetkus 1 11.10.2025 10:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

48 MEIßNER Doreen SV Bad Dürrenberg 11.10.2025 10:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

49 HELMUT Fahlenberg SV Sportschiessen Petkus e.VPetkus 2 11.10.2025 10:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

50 LIST Katharina PSV Olympia Berlin e.V. PSV Olympia Berlin III 11.10.2025 10:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

51 HÖFTMANN Annica NBSG 11.10.2025 10:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

52 LÖPER Sven ASG Brandenburg ASG Brandenburg 11.10.2025 10:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

54 BOESE Wilhelm LSV Sachsen-Anhalt e.V. LSV S-A II 11.10.2025 10:00 KK 3x20 1. Wettkampf

55 LOOSE Sybille LSV Sachsen-Anhalt e.V. LSV S-A II 11.10.2025 10:00 KK 3x20 1. Wettkampf

56 SCHWEIMLER Lillie LSV Sachsen-Anhalt e.V. LSV S-A II 11.10.2025 10:00 KK 3x20 1. Wettkampf

57 JOSE Andreas ASG Brandenburg ASG Brandenburg 11.10.2025 10:00 KK 3x20 1. Wettkampf

58 ELISEE Elisabeth LSV Sachsen-Anhalt e.V. LSV S-A I 11.10.2025 10:00 KK 3x20 1. Wettkampf

59 KLIMMEK Melina LSV Sachsen-Anhalt e.V. LSV S-A II 11.10.2025 10:00 KK 3x20 1. Wettkampf

60 DONATH Luis LSV Sachsen-Anhalt e.V. LSV S-A I 11.10.2025 10:00 KK 3x20 1. Wettkampf

61 LEMME Lena Marie LSV Sachsen-Anhalt e.V. LSV S-A II 11.10.2025 10:00 KK 3x20 1. Wettkampf

62 BRUNNGRÄBER Lisa-Marie LSV Sachsen-Anhalt e.V. LSV S-A I 11.10.2025 10:00 KK 3x20 1. Wettkampf

63 JUHNKE Valentin LSV Sachsen-Anhalt e.V. LSV S-A I 11.10.2025 10:00 KK 3x20 1. Wettkampf

64 HEINDORF Leni LSV Sachsen-Anhalt e.V. LSV S-A II 11.10.2025 10:00 KK 3x20 1. Wettkampf

42 SCHMIDT Heiko SV Sportschiessen Petkus e.VPetkus 1 11.10.2025 11:30 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

43 VARGA Miroslav Czech veterans 11.10.2025 11:30 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

44 KASSEL Nils PSV Olympia Berlin e.V. PSV Olympia Berlin I 11.10.2025 11:30 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

45 VONDRÁČEK Daniel Czech veterans 11.10.2025 11:30 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

46 ZABOREC Petr Czech veterans Czech veterans 11.10.2025 11:30 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

47 HARTUNG Markus Sportschützen Kastl Sportschützen Kastl 11.10.2025 11:30 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

48 MEIER Burkhard ASG Brandenburg ASG Brandenburg 11.10.2025 11:30 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

49 SCHEJBAL Darek Czech veterans Czech veterans 11.10.2025 11:30 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

50 STRÁNSKÝ Milan Czech veterans 11.10.2025 11:30 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

51 SCHMIDT Martin SV Sportschiessen Petkus e.VPetkus 2 11.10.2025 11:30 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

52 VIERERBE Dirk 1.BBS 11.10.2025 11:30 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

58 MIKITIUK Agata Legia Warszawa Polen - Aus Allen Ecken 11.10.2025 12:30 KK 3x20 1. Wettkampf

59 WEISMANN Jean-Pierre ASG Brandenburg ASG Brandenburg 11.10.2025 12:30 KK 3x20 1. Wettkampf
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42 DONATH Luis LSV Sachsen-Anhalt e.V. LSV S-A I 11.10.2025 13:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

43 BOESE Wilhelm LSV Sachsen-Anhalt e.V. LSV S-A II 11.10.2025 13:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

44 SCHWEIMLER Lillie LSV Sachsen-Anhalt e.V. LSV S-A II 11.10.2025 13:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

45 HARTUNG Markus Sportschützen Kastl Sportschützen Kastl 11.10.2025 13:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

46 BRUNNGRÄBER Lisa-Marie LSV Sachsen-Anhalt e.V. LSV S-A I 11.10.2025 13:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

47 ELISEE Elisabeth LSV Sachsen-Anhalt e.V. LSV S-A I 11.10.2025 13:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

48 JUHNKE Valentin LSV Sachsen-Anhalt e.V. LSV S-A I 11.10.2025 13:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

49 LEMME Lena Marie LSV Sachsen-Anhalt e.V. LSV S-A II 11.10.2025 13:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

50 KLIMMEK Melina LSV Sachsen-Anhalt e.V. LSV S-A II 11.10.2025 13:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

51 LOOSE Sybille LSV Sachsen-Anhalt e.V. LSV S-A II 11.10.2025 13:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

52 HEINDORF Leni LSV Sachsen-Anhalt e.V. LSV S-A II 11.10.2025 13:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

42 SCHILLER Ildiko BSBV 1991 11.10.2025 14:30 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

43 EHMKI Nicole NBSG 11.10.2025 14:30 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

46 KACZMARCZYK Jerzy Piast Bieruń Polen - Aus Allen Ecken 11.10.2025 14:30 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

48 JOSE Andreas ASG Brandenburg ASG Brandenburg 11.10.2025 14:30 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

50 SMID Vaclav Czech veterans Czech veterans 11.10.2025 14:30 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

54 ROMAŃCZYK Daniel Grot Grot 11.10.2025 15:00 KK 3x20 1. Wettkampf

56 BURDA Andrzej SS Kobudo Opole Polen - Aus Allen Ecken 11.10.2025 15:00 KK 3x20 1. Wettkampf

58 PUKACZ Jakub KS ZO LOK Kraków Polen - Aus Allen Ecken 11.10.2025 15:00 KK 3x20 1. Wettkampf

45 BERGMANN Rene BSBV 1991 11.10.2025 16:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

46 RINKE Angela SchV Hamwarde SchV Hamwarde I 11.10.2025 16:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

49 WEISMANN Jean-Pierre ASG Brandenburg ASG Brandenburg 11.10.2025 16:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf
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42 PUKACZ Jakub Poland Sud Poland Sud 12.10.2025 10:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

43 DROBEK Konrad KS Kołobrzeg 12.10.2025 10:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

44 SMOL Wojciech Poland Sud Poland Sud 12.10.2025 10:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

45 PUKACZ Grzegorz Poland Sud Poland Sud 12.10.2025 10:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

46 PIECH Marcin Poland Sud Poland Sud 12.10.2025 10:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

47 FLEMMING Alexander SV Sportschiessen Petkus e.VMannschaft 1 12.10.2025 10:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

48 BURDA Andrzej Poland Sud Poland Sud 12.10.2025 10:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

49 DOMBROWSKI Frank SV Sportschiessen Petkus e.VPetkus 1 12.10.2025 10:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

50 WARZYBOK Damian Poland Sud Poland Sud 12.10.2025 10:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

52 SIEGEL Emma PSV Olympia Berlin e.V. PSV Olympia Berlin III 12.10.2025 10:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

54 FROHBERG Elke PSSG zu Dresden e.V. PSSG zu Dresden e.V. 12.10.2025 10:00 KK 3x20 1. Wettkampf

55 VAORIN Isabel ASG Brandenburg ASG Brandenburg 12.10.2025 10:00 KK 3x20 1. Wettkampf

59 BREIDENBACH Neele Schützengilde zu Jüterbog 1405 e.V. 12.10.2025 10:00 KK 3x20 1. Wettkampf

60 MALBRECHT René ASG Brandenburg 12.10.2025 10:00 KK 3x20 1. Wettkampf

61 BRAUN Maximilian Landesauswahl Nachwuchs SachsenPSSG zu Dresden e.V. 12.10.2025 10:00 KK 3x20 1. Wettkampf

63 ROSENKRANZ Birgit PSSG zu Dresden e.V. PSSG zu Dresden e.V. 12.10.2025 10:00 KK 3x20 1. Wettkampf

42 DITTRICH Siegfried SV Chemnitz 1990 e.V. 12.10.2025 11:30 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

43 DUDZIK Bartłomiej JASTRZĄB Elizówka 12.10.2025 11:30 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

44 MIKITIUK Agata Legia Warszawa Polen - Aus Allen Ecken 12.10.2025 11:30 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

45 SCHULZE Ralf SV Treffer Plauen 12.10.2025 11:30 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

46 ŚWIĘTY Jacek Grot Grot 12.10.2025 11:30 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

47 TVRDÝ Petr SSK Plzeň Slovany 12.10.2025 11:30 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

48 DMITERCZUK Szymon KS Kołobrzeg 12.10.2025 11:30 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

49 SMOLNÝ Ondřej SSK Plzeň Slovany 12.10.2025 11:30 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

50 ROMAŃCZYK Daniel Grot Grot 12.10.2025 11:30 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

51 FREITAG Jan SV Treffer Plauen 12.10.2025 11:30 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

52 SCHÖNFELDER Martin SV Treffer Plauen 12.10.2025 11:30 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

58 LORENZ Heiko SV Chemnitz 1990 e.V. 12.10.2025 12:30 KK 3x20 1. Wettkampf

60 RINKE Angela SchV Hamwarde SchV Hamwarde I 12.10.2025 12:30 KK 3x20 1. Wettkampf
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42 SCHULZE Ralf SV Treffer Plauen 12.10.2025 13:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

43 FROHBERG Peter PSSG zu Dresden e.V. PSSG zu Dresden e.V. 12.10.2025 13:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

44 ZAREMBA Michał Grot Grot 12.10.2025 13:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

45 LAHMANN Gunnar PSSG zu Dresden e.V. PSSG zu Dresden e.V. 12.10.2025 13:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

46 MALBRECHT René ASG Brandenburg 12.10.2025 13:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

47 KALINOWSKI Robert Grot Grot 12.10.2025 13:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

48 MASTNÁ Kateřina SSK Plzeň Slovany 12.10.2025 13:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

49 SCHÖNFELDER Martin SV Treffer Plauen 12.10.2025 13:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

50 VAORIN Isabel ASG Brandenburg ASG Brandenburg 12.10.2025 13:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

51 HERMANN Christoph SV Sportschiessen Petkus e.VPetkus 1 12.10.2025 13:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

52 FREUND Jens SV Chemnitz 1990 e.V. 12.10.2025 13:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

42 RAMBOUSEK Pavel Czech veterans Czech veterans 12.10.2025 14:30 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

43 BRAUN Maximilian Landesauswahl Nachwuchs Sachsenja 12.10.2025 14:30 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

44 WALTHER Matthias SV Chemnitz 1990 e.V. 12.10.2025 14:30 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

45 BUDA Mariusz BURSZTYN Kalisz 12.10.2025 14:30 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

46 BREIDENBACH Neele Schützengilde zu Jüterbog 1405 e.V. 12.10.2025 14:30 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

48 ROSENKRANZ Birgit PSSG zu Dresden e.V. PSSG zu Dresden e.V. 12.10.2025 14:30 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

50 FROHBERG Elke PSSG zu Dresden e.V. PSSG zu Dresden e.V. 12.10.2025 14:30 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

51 KLAUTZSCH Leon Schützengilde zu LübbenSchützengilde zu Lübben 12.10.2025 14:30 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

52 MORKOWSKI Mikołaj BURSZTYN Kalisz 12.10.2025 14:30 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

54 SMOLNÝ Ondřej SSK Plzeň Slovany 12.10.2025 15:00 KK 3x20 1. Wettkampf

55 SIEGEL Emma PSV Olympia Berlin e.V. 12.10.2025 15:00 KK 3x20 1. Wettkampf

56 REICHEL Manfred SC Schöneiche 12.10.2025 15:00 KK 3x20 1. Wettkampf

57 TVRDÝ Petr SSK Plzeň Slovany 12.10.2025 15:00 KK 3x20 1. Wettkampf

58 FREITAG Jan SV Treffer Plauen 12.10.2025 15:00 KK 3x20 1. Wettkampf

59 DITTRICH Siegfried SV Chemnitz 1990 e.V. 12.10.2025 15:00 KK 3x20 1. Wettkampf

60 GOLZE Leni Schützengilde zu LübbenSchützengilde zu Lübben 12.10.2025 15:00 KK 3x20 1. Wettkampf

61 GRAßMANN-JESCHKE Nadine Schützengilde zu LübbenSchützengilde zu Lübben 12.10.2025 15:00 KK 3x20 1. Wettkampf

62 MASTNÁ Kateřina SSK Plzeň Slovany 12.10.2025 15:00 KK 3x20 1. Wettkampf

42 MATKOWSKI Miroslaw Wrocław 12.10.2025 16:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

46 GOLDAMMER Jana SchGi Ludwigsfelde e.V. 12.10.2025 16:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

47 KOSCHNICK Mark SchGi Ludwigsfelde e.V. 12.10.2025 16:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf

48 PSIUCH JACEK Wrocław 12.10.2025 16:00 KK liegend 1. Wettkampf


